PD743 Sabre T Temperature Meter
Instruction Manual
Disclaimer
The information contained in this document is
subject to change without notice. Precision Digital
makes no representations or warranties with
respect to the contents hereof, and specifically
disclaims any implied warranties of merchantability

with cable shields grounded at the point of entry representing installations designed to optimize EMC
performance.
Ordering Information
85-265 VAC*
Model
12-36 VDC*
Model
Description
PD743-6R0-0 PD743-7R0-0 Temperature
Meter
*All models may be powered from AC or DC, see
Specifications for details.
NEMA 4 & NEMA 4X Enclosures
Model # of
Meters
Description Mounting
PDA2300 1 - 6 Plastic NEMA
4X Enclosure
Through Door
PDA2600 1 - 6 Stainless
Steel NEMA
4X Enclosure
Through Door
PDA2700 1 - 6 Steel NEMA
4X Enclosure
Through Door
PDA2801 1 Plastic NEMA
4X Enclosure
Through
Cover
PDA2812 2 Plastic NEMA
4X Enclosure
Through
Cover
PDA3407 1 Plastic NEMA